
Number First Name Last Name Birthdate
70 DEFENSE JAKOB SHOIHET 2010-06-13
71 DEFENSE KOLBY LUTZ 2010-01-27
72 DEFENSE NIXON BAHR 2010-11-10
73 DEFENSE TAVON PETERSON 2010-05-07
74 FORWARD JADEN BRUINTJES 2010-08-26
75 FORWARD REID CABRAL 2010-07-14
76 FORWARD MAXTON FUNK 2010-02-23
77 FORWARD TRAE ALEXANDER 2010-08-23
78 FORWARD JOSHUA BRADY 2010-12-16
79 FORWARD MAXIM BONNEAU 2010-11-25
80 FORWARD REID POWELL 2010-10-25
81 FORWARD KADRIC MUJCIN 2010-01-01

GOALTENDER RILEY CROMPTON 2010-07-09
GOALTENDER KALEB SANDBERG 2010-04-05
GOALTENDER LOGAN KINGSLEY 2010-12-15

Number First Name Last Name Birthdate
70 DEFENSE TY OPDENDRIES 2010-07-02
71 DEFENSE TRISTAN HUNTER 2010-08-05
72 DEFENSE WYATT NORWOOD 2010-01-04
73 DEFENSE ANTONIO FERRETTI 2010-04-16
74 DEFENSE LINDEN ANDERSEN 2010-06-20
75 FORWARD CONNOR GROVES 2010-01-27
76 FORWARD CAMERON CORBIERE 2010-04-05
77 FORWARD GIOVANNI FERRETTI 2010-04-16
78 FORWARD KALE KING 2010-08-01
80 FORWARD LINKOLN PHILPOTTS 2010-02-14
81 FORWARD RHYS BARNES 2010-06-16

GOALTENDER HAYZE GERHARDI 2010-11-10
GOALTENDER GAREN SCANLAN 2010-02-14

Team 1 - Teal

Male U15 Regional Camp
Prince George, BC

March 29-31

Team 2 - Burgundy



Number First Name Last Name Birthdate
70 DEFENSE ANDREW LUDWIG 2010-03-22
71 DEFENSE NOAH BRUINTJES 2010-08-26
72 DEFENSE EAMON CUNNINGHAM 2010-11-28
73 DEFENSE MORGAN REED 2010-01-13
74 FORWARD NIGEL NITSCHKE 2010-06-11
75 FORWARD JAYDEN BRIDEAU 2010-04-19
76 FORWARD GARRETT HARROP 2010-06-20
77 FORWARD CHASE WAKITA 2010-06-04
78 FORWARD AIDEN FRANK 2010-01-24
79 FORWARD ELI BOJCZUK 2010-12-01
80 FORWARD BEN BARCLAY 2010-04-29
81 FORWARD CARTER GUNDERSON 2010-08-09

GOALTENDER TANNER MILLER 2010-05-17
GOALTENDER DEAKON BEAUDRY 2010-02-13

Number First Name Last Name Birthdate
70 DEFENSE JAKOB SHOIHET 2010-06-13
71 DEFENSE KOLBY LUTZ 2010-01-27
72 DEFENSE EAMON CUNNINGHAM 2010-11-28
73 DEFENSE MORGAN REED 2010-01-13
70 DEFENSE TY OPDENDRIES 2010-07-02
71 DEFENSE TRISTAN HUNTER 2010-08-05
74 DEFENSE LINDEN ANDERSEN 2010-06-20
74 FORWARD JADEN BRUINTJES 2010-08-26
75 FORWARD REID CABRAL 2010-07-14
76 FORWARD MAXTON FUNK 2010-02-23
77 FORWARD TRAE ALEXANDER 2010-08-23
78 FORWARD JOSHUA BRADY 2010-12-16
79 FORWARD MAXIM BONNEAU 2010-11-25
80 FORWARD REID POWELL 2010-10-25
81 FORWARD KADRIC MUJCIN 2010-01-01
80 FORWARD LINKOLN PHILPOTTS 2010-02-14
81 FORWARD RHYS BARNES 2010-06-16
81 FORWARD LINDEN ANDERSEN 2010-06-20

GOALTENDER RILEY CROMPTON 2010-07-09
GOALTENDER KALEB SANDBERG 2010-04-05
GOALTENDER LOGAN KINGSLEY 2010-12-15

PRACTICE GROUP 1

Team 3 - Black



Number First Name Last Name Birthdate
70 DEFENSE ANDREW LUDWIG 2010-03-22
71 DEFENSE NOAH BRUINTJES 2010-08-26
72 DEFENSE NIXON BAHR 2010-11-10
73 DEFENSE TAVON PETERSON 2010-05-07
72 DEFENSE WYATT NORWOOD 2010-01-04
73 DEFENSE ANTONIO FERRETTI 2010-04-16
74 FORWARD NIGEL NITSCHKE 2010-06-11
75 FORWARD JAYDEN BRIDEAU 2010-04-19
76 FORWARD GARRETT HARROP 2010-06-20
77 FORWARD CHASE WAKITA 2010-06-04
78 FORWARD AIDEN FRANK 2010-01-24
79 FORWARD ELI BOJCZUK 2010-12-01
80 FORWARD BEN BARCLAY 2010-04-29
81 FORWARD CARTER GUNDERSON 2010-08-09
75 FORWARD CONNOR GROVES 2010-01-27
76 FORWARD CAMERON CORBIERE 2010-04-05
77 FORWARD GIOVANNI FERRETTI 2010-04-16
78 FORWARD KALE KING 2010-08-01

GOALTENDER HAYZE GERHARDI 2010-11-10
GOALTENDER GAREN SCANLAN 2010-02-14
GOALTENDER TANNER MILLER 2010-05-17
GOALTENDER DEAKON BEAUDRY 2010-02-13

PRACTICE GROUP 2


